Start Date

02/07/2025

02/07/2025

02/07/2025

03/07/2025

03/07/2025

03/07/2025

04/07/2025

07/07/2025

07/07/2025

08/07/2025

09/07/2025

09/07/2025

09/07/2025

11/07/2025

11/07/2025

14/07/2025

14/07/2025

Name
Excel Apprenticeship Carousel

Teach First London Careers Expo

Sector Talks and Employability Workshops at
Bolder Academy (Isleworth)
Classroom discussion with Year 12 students
about university - Brook Sixth Form

Year 12 Scientific poster competition
STEM Day

STEM careers

Sector Talks and Employability Workshops at
Kinglsey Academy (Hounslow)

Career Talk at an After School STEM Club

Belmont Park Careers Carousel

Y8 Assembly Speaker

Energy Quest for Engineering UK Events

CAREERS SPEED NETWORKING

CREST AWARD

Highams Park Sixth Form Careers Talks

BEE a sweet entrepreneur

Careers conference

Location
Excel London E16 1XL
Butcher's Hall EC1A7EB
Bolder Academy TW75DB
Brook Sixth Form & RM10 7EN
Academy
Harris Academy
Chobham E201BD
Ardlggh Green RM11 2SP
Junior School
Plumstead Manor
School SE18 1QF
Kingsley Academy TW3 1AX
Days Lane Primary DA15 8JU
School
Belmont Park
Special School E106DB
Harris Academy St
John's Wood NW8& ONL
Coombe Wood CR2 7HY
School
WELHAM ROAD SW17 9BU
The Green School TW7 6AU
for Boys
Highams Park Sixth E4.9P)
Form
SALVATORIAN
COLLEGE HA3 5DY
Dormers Wells High UB1 3HZ

School

Local
Authority

Newham
City of London

Hounslow

Barking and
Dagenham

Newham
Havering
Greenwich
Hounslow

Bexley

Waltham
Forest

Westminster

Croydon

Wandsworth

Hounslow

Waltham
Forest

Harrow

Ealing

URL

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/9068c8ac-

125d-49fc-bde3-467ae6530af0
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/f345a75f-

0942-41f1-a458-97ed4ae71042
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/e11a8e94-

2e43-4abc-9402-d4636df0822e
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/7a438154-

d016-4888-b937-8f114ae8e1b0
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/bd746ecd-

4273-43ee-b55d-09fa71b4fd97
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0f42bf03-

33a4-4a0e-b78f-d4511d186197
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/e498a805-

5b8e-4852-a860-f9441280fd2¢c
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/bf78fde7-
8a7b-4af9-afa0-24f11c00fb22
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/7600df4d-
b6e5-470e-bc25-78f784dbadab

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/c7688a08-

1fac-48ab-a055-8347499aa199

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/58a44ac0-
01f6-4cdc-beef-3ccced3ad6ec

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/9bdafcfO-
941d-4f5d-baf7-aae58970e97e

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/45692f5b-
43c0-46fb-8592-f9d2e53bc2f7

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/7631eb19-
1fe9-484b-be39-0cd202611b39

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/cObcac14-
a4e2-4372-a172-b12f92dda6b2

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/ec422d7f-
82fe-48e6-b004-6e94d54ca8f4

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/823c35d6-

9fa5-460b-b1d6-038703cc710c
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15/07/2025

15/07/2025

16/07/2025

16/07/2025

19/07/2025

17/08/2025

01/09/2025

08/09/2025

21/09/2025

23/09/2025

01/10/2025

07/10/2025

18/10/2025

19/10/2025

20/10/2025

31/10/2025

27/11/2025

Careers Fair

Mock Interview at Cardinal Wiseman High
School

KS3 careers presentation / Q/A
Speed Networking - Careers

Panel: STEAM Adventures

Supportin creating session resources for
After School STEM Club program

Online Volunteer Tutor (GCSE)
iMedia - The digital world
Climate ambassador- biodiversity
Jobs in STEM

Become a Mentor with The Diana Award

for students to carry out experiments to find
out how different activities affect blood
pressure

New Scientist Live - 10 min talk (Saturday)

New Scientist Live - 10 min talk (Sunday)

New Scientist Live - 10 min talk (Monday)
Is Science Fact or Fiction or is it Both?

Become a Mentor with Stemettes!

Harris Academy
Beulah Hill

Cardinal Wiseman
Secondary School

Barking Road
Avebury Road
City of London
Neptune Walk

Online

Langley Park School
for Girls

Robin Hood Drive

Greenside Primary
School
Enfield, Tower
Hamlets, Sutton

William Perkin C of
E High School
Excel London

Excel London

Excel London

Blue Gate Fields
Junior School

Online

SE19 3UG

UB6 9AW

E164DD

BR6 9SA

da8 1nt

BR3 3BE

HA3 7DH

W12 9PT

EC4R 1AP

UB6 8PR

E16 1IXL

E16 1IXL

E16 1XL

E10EH

Croydon

Ealing
Newham

Bromley

Bexley

Bromley

Harrow

Hammersmith

and Fulham

City of London

Ealing

Newham
Newham

Newham

Tower Hamlets

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/2af34637-
8b11-4100-8840-ee90a24a9439

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/86012d8e-

7efe-4880-a36¢-04cc0998ac2e
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/b78b70a7-

c204-4c64-a5cc-c649ch72c662
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/4424bf39-

4557-4236-bb87-b5fab5¢c594fc
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/5f065cd9-

d857-4b57-b34c-e5735834e44c
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/cd014eef-

6fde-4bf9-9aff-85ac62e8f445

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/db6d43ec-

273b-4f87-bc18-013d6e617473
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/7224c813-

8c7f-47¢c5-9ab6-e227f597b9al
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/bc071e43-

5a92-449d-af1b-4641d422101d
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/566ee3b9-

1326-43a5-9051-7dd53afd7120

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/7cd6f279-
5409-4d7f-b9be-d7c0a51da711

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0f3553ed-
49e0-4471-b023-6a9070c5b07e

https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/bf25f4d4-
a549-4c¢f5-8307-0df684842afe
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/b2a5f710-
8fab-4529-b207-01821cc7efdl
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/fe4e6821-
00f2-4336-a8ca-dd855c9def62
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/610532e2-
5fe6-4aaa-9dce-e21feab4acl6
https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/6clad6e6-
ab6c-40ef-a7b2-c84398fabb49
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