Start Date	Name	Location		Local Authority	URL
02/07/2025	Excel Apprenticeship Carousel	Excel London	E16 1XL	Newham	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/9068c8ac- 125d-49fc-bde3-467ae6530af0
02/07/2025	Teach First London Careers Expo	Butcher's Hall	EC1A 7EB	City of London	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/f345a75f- 0942-41f1-a458-97ed4ae71042
02/07/2025	Sector Talks and Employability Workshops at Bolder Academy (Isleworth)	Bolder Academy	TW7 5DB	Hounslow	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/e11a8e94- 2e43-4abc-9402-d4636df0822e
03/07/2025	Classroom discussion with Year 12 students about university - Brook Sixth Form	Brook Sixth Form & Academy	RM10 7FN	Barking and Dagenham	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/7a438154- d016-4888-b937-8f114ae8e1b0
03/07/2025	Year 12 Scientific poster competition	Harris Academy Chobham	E20 1BD	Newham	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/bd746ecd- 4273-43ee-b55d-09fa71b4fd97
03/07/2025	STEM Day	Ardleigh Green Junior School	RM11 2SP	Havering	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0f42bf03- 33a4-4a0e-b78f-d4511d186197
04/07/2025	STEM careers	Plumstead Manor School	SE18 1QF	Greenwich	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/e498a805- 5b8e-4852-a860-f9441280fd2c
07/07/2025	Sector Talks and Employability Workshops at Kinglsey Academy (Hounslow)	Kingsley Academy	TW3 1AX	Hounslow	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/bf78fde7- 8a7b-4af9-afa0-24f11c00fb22
07/07/2025	Career Talk at an After School STEM Club	Days Lane Primary School	DA15 8JU	Bexley	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/7600df4d- b6e5-470e-bc25-78f784dbadab
08/07/2025	Belmont Park Careers Carousel	Belmont Park Special School	E10 6DB	Waltham Forest	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/c7688a08- 1fac-48ab-a055-8347499aa199
09/07/2025	Y8 Assembly Speaker	Harris Academy St John's Wood	NW8 0NL	Westminster	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/58a44ac0- 01f6-4cdc-beef-3ccced3ad6ec
09/07/2025	Energy Quest for Engineering UK Events	Coombe Wood School	CR2 7HY	Croydon	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/9bdafcf0- 941d-4f5d-baf7-aae58970e97e
09/07/2025	CAREERS SPEED NETWORKING	WELHAM ROAD	SW17 9BU	Wandsworth	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/45692f5b-43c0-46fb-8592-f9d2e53bc2f7
11/07/2025	CREST AWARD	The Green School for Boys	TW7 6AU	Hounslow	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/7631eb19- 1fe9-484b-be39-0cd202611b39
11/07/2025	Highams Park Sixth Form Careers Talks	Highams Park Sixth Form	E4 9PJ	Waltham Forest	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/c0bcac14- a4e2-4372-a172-b12f92dda6b2
14/07/2025	BEE a sweet entrepreneur	SALVATORIAN COLLEGE	HA3 5DY	Harrow	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/ec422d7f- 82fe-48e6-b004-6e94d54ca8f4
14/07/2025	Careers conference	Dormers Wells High School	UB1 3HZ	Ealing	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/823c35d6- 9fa5-460b-b1d6-038703cc710c

15/07/2025	Careers Fair	Harris Academy Beulah Hill	SE19 3UG	Croydon	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/2af34637- 8b11-4100-8840-ee90a24a9439
15/07/2025	Mock Interview at Cardinal Wiseman High School	Cardinal Wiseman Secondary School	UB6 9AW	Ealing	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/86012d8e- 7efe-4880-a36c-04cc0998ac2e
16/07/2025	KS3 careers presentation / Q/A	Barking Road	E16 4DD	Newham	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/b78b70a7- c204-4c64-a5cc-c649cb72c662
16/07/2025	Speed Networking - Careers	Avebury Road	BR6 9SA	Bromley	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/4424bf39- 4557-4236-bb87-b5fab5c594fc
19/07/2025	Panel: STEAM Adventures	City of London			https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/5f065cd9- d857-4b57-b34c-e5735834e44c
17/08/2025	Support in creating session resources for After School STEM Club program	Neptune Walk	da8 1nt	Bexley	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/cd014eef- 6fde-4bf9-9aff-85ac62e8f445
01/09/2025	Online Volunteer Tutor (GCSE)	Online			https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/db6d43ec- 273b-4f87-bc18-013d6e617473
08/09/2025	iMedia - The digital world	Langley Park School for Girls	BR3 3BE	Bromley	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/7224c813- 8c7f-47c5-9ab6-e227f597b9a1
21/09/2025	Climate ambassador- biodiversity	Robin Hood Drive	HA3 7DH	Harrow	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/bc071e43- 5a92-449d-af1b-4641d422101d
23/09/2025	Jobs in STEM	Greenside Primary School	W12 9PT	Hammersmith and Fulham	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/566ee3b9- 1326-43a5-9051-7dd53afd7120
01/10/2025	Become a Mentor with The Diana Award	Enfield, Tower Hamlets, Sutton	EC4R 1AP	City of London	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/7cd6f279- 5409-4d7f-b9be-d7c0a51da711
07/10/2025	for students to carry out experiments to find out how different activities affect blood pressure	William Perkin C of E High School	UB6 8PR	Ealing	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/0f3553ed- 49e0-4471-b023-6a9070c5b07e
18/10/2025	New Scientist Live - 10 min talk (Saturday)	Excel London	E16 1XL	Newham	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/bf25f4d4- a549-4cf5-8307-0df684842afe
19/10/2025	New Scientist Live - 10 min talk (Sunday)	Excel London	E16 1XL	Newham	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/b2a5f710- 8fab-4529-b207-01821cc7efd1
20/10/2025	New Scientist Live - 10 min talk (Monday)	Excel London	E16 1XL	Newham	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/fe4e6821- 00f2-4336-a8ca-dd855c9def62
31/10/2025	Is Science Fact or Fiction or is it Both?	Blue Gate Fields Junior School	E1 0EH	Tower Hamlets	https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/610532e2- 5fe6-4aaa-9dce-e21fea54ac16
27/11/2025	Become a Mentor with Stemettes!	Online			https://www.stem.org.uk/platform/activity/6c1a46e6- ab6c-40ef-a7b2-c84398fabb49